
Mold Canoe Club Bala Mill Div 2 with 

a Div 3/4 Results

18/07/2021

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 68 Oliver Snowden J18 Mold CC 1K1M-68 96.50 6 102.50 99.50 0 99.50 99.50

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Chris Wilde S Frome CC K1M 101.70 2 103.70 103.70 271

2 58 Jeff Wilson S Manchester CC K1M 160.40 58 218.40 121.90 2 123.90 123.90 63

3 20 Dave Radmore S Independent K1M 999.00 0 999.00 142.80 2 144.80 144.80 21

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 25 Scott Ritchie J16 Pinkston Panthers 88.10 4 92.10 86.90 0 86.90 86.90 500

2 18 Jacob Law J16 Winchester & District CC 92.10 0 92.10 97.20 4 101.20 92.10 479

3 23 Elliot Davie J16 Breadalbane CC 92.30 2 94.30 91.70 2 93.70 93.70 458

4 15 Isaac Wright J14 Stafford & Stone CC 92.80 2 94.80 92.80 2 94.80 94.80 438

5 21 Thomas Arrowsmith J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 96.20 0 96.20 94.50 4 98.50 96.20 417

6 14 Benjamin Harvey J16 Breadalbane CC 94.70 56 150.70 94.30 2 96.30 96.30 396

7 120 Dominic Thomas J14 Lee Valley PC 97.80 0 97.80 99.40 0 99.40 97.80 375

8 33 Theo Wright J14 Stafford & Stone CC 101.40 4 105.40 99.70 2 101.70 101.70 354

9 148 Jack Preece J14 Llandysul Paddlers 103.00 58 161.00 98.20 4 102.20 102.20 333

10 34 Jacob Mockler J12 Manvers WBC 100.40 4 104.40 98.60 4 102.60 102.60 313

11 125 Herbie Staines J14 Independent 103.20 0 103.20 101.90 4 105.90 103.20 292

12 75 Scout Higgins J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 98.40 56 154.40 97.40 6 103.40 103.40 271

13 44 Zayn Higgins J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 100.60 4 104.60 100.10 4 104.10 104.10 250

14 131 Alistair Ross J14 Strathallan CC 107.10 6 113.10 100.30 6 106.30 106.30 229

15 31 Fergus Davie J14 Breadalbane CC 105.40 4 109.40 102.50 4 106.50 106.50 208

16 106 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC 104.60 2 106.60 103.50 4 107.50 106.60 188

17 127 Luke Wilkinson J16 Green Star CC 109.30 6 115.30 104.20 6 110.20 110.20 167

18 72 Martin Oakland M Independent 111.70 0 111.70 115.20 2 117.20 111.70 146

19 152 Deio Thomas J12 Llandysul Paddlers 107.30 6 113.30 112.00 0 112.00 112.00 125

20 150 Cynyr Macrae J14 Llandysul Paddlers 102.40 10 112.40 108.20 4 112.20 112.20 104

21 87 Jamie Harvey J12 Breadalbane CC 115.20 2 117.20 113.00 2 115.00 115.00 83

22 39 Nick Arrowsmith M Holme Pierrepont CC 123.10 0 123.10 120.70 2 122.70 122.70 63

23 112 Paul Jones M Cardiff CC 134.10 8 142.10 130.80 4 134.80 134.80 42

24 86 Andrew Guest M Manchester CC 154.50 0 154.50 132.40 6 138.40 138.40 21

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 11 Osian Williams J16 Llandysul Paddlers 92.10 2 94.10 95.10 0 95.10 94.10 500

2 27 Dan Joyce J16 Shepperton SCC 106.20 2 108.20 103.00 0 103.00 103.00 417

3 8002 Findley McLean J16 Breadalbane CC 104.10 4 108.10 102.80 2 104.80 104.80 333

4 8 Tecwyn Williams J14 Llandysul Paddlers 109.30 2 111.30 110.00 4 114.00 111.30 250

5 21 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC 112.50 2 114.50 100.90 156 256.90 114.50 167

6 28 Herbie Staines J14 Independent 116.30 2 118.30 128.90 10 138.90 118.30 83

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 9 Hannah Toovey J14 CR Cats 102.30 0 102.30 104.40 0 104.40 102.30 500

2 11 Hanna Griffiths J16 Llandysul Paddlers 105.30 2 107.30 103.10 0 103.10 103.10 477

3 24 Jasmine Wilde J14 Frome CC 106.90 2 108.90 107.60 0 107.60 107.60 455

4 83 Sofia Alfer J14 Wyedean CC 104.20 4 108.20 103.80 54 157.80 108.20 432

5 10 Taliesin McLean J14
Breadalbane CC

Strathallan CC
105.40 4 109.40 102.80 6 108.80 108.80 409

6 12 Iga Tomasik J14 Manvers WBC 106.20 6 112.20 105.40 6 111.40 111.40 386

7 41 Darcey McMullins J14 Lee Valley PC 111.50 2 113.50 111.40 0 111.40 111.40 364

8 31 Rebecca Guest J14 Manchester CC 121.40 2 123.40 113.90 0 113.90 113.90 341

9 86 Iona Catchpole J16 Llandysul Paddlers 120.10 2 122.10 116.50 0 116.50 116.50 318

10 82 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 112.50 6 118.50 114.70 56 170.70 118.50 295

11 77 Olwen Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 120.20 2 122.20 119.50 0 119.50 119.50 273

12 29 Jess Croome J14 Stafford & Stone CC 119.00 2 121.00 123.90 4 127.90 121.00 250

13 73 Helen Sterry M Llandysul Paddlers 120.80 6 126.80 119.30 2 121.30 121.30 227

14 70 Alice Williamson J14 Stafford & Stone CC 118.80 4 122.80 121.70 0 121.70 121.70 205
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15 84 Eiri O'Connor J12 Llandysul Paddlers 118.30 6 124.30 124.80 2 126.80 124.30 182

16 25 Hannah Lancaster J16 Manvers WBC 123.40 4 127.40 131.00 10 141.00 127.40 159

17 85 Lucy Williamson J14 Stafford & Stone CC 126.00 2 128.00 123.30 50 173.30 128.00 136

18 8 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 129.40 2 131.40 130.20 6 136.20 131.40 114

19 74 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent 121.70 56 177.70 129.00 6 135.00 135.00 91

20 30 Brooke Benson J16 Stafford & Stone CC 130.80 12 142.80 129.60 8 137.60 137.60 68

21 68 Macy-Jayne Anderson J14
Aberdeen KC

CR Cats
147.10 54 201.10 135.80 2 137.80 137.80 45

22 39 Tavi Murray M Seren Dŵr 154.00 4 158.00 143.50 0 143.50 143.50 23

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 22 Aimee Collins J16 Frome CC 111.70 0 111.70 111.70 500

2 24 Darcey McMullins J14 Lee Valley PC 118.30 2 120.30 120.30 429

3 29 Taliesin McLean J14 Breadalbane CC 123.40 2 125.40 125.40 357

4 8 Sennah Nader-Humphries J16
Wyedean CC

Seren Dŵr / Pyranha
126.60 2 128.60 128.60 286

5 26 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 128.30 2 130.30 130.30 214

6 19 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent 149.80 6 155.80 155.80 143

7 16 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 154.90 6 160.90 160.90 71
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